Datasheet
MICRO SWITCH Magnetically Actuated Non-Contact
Safety Switches, FF2 and FF3 Series
DESCRIPTION
The FF2 Series and FF3 Series are magnetically actuated
non-contact safety switches incorporated into a threaded
plastic housing for use in machine guarding applications.
These Series of switches provide a preferred solution where

FF3
NOTE: Contact configurations shown under closed condition for guard device. Actuator has energized switch contacts, as show.
Table 4. Order Guide
Catalog Listing Description
FF2-10-AC-03 Safety switch, Ø18 mm [0.71 in] 1NC, ac, 3 m pre-wired
FF2-11-AC-03 Safety switch, Ø18 mm [0.71 in] 1NC/1NO, ac, 3 m pre-wired
FF2-10-DC-03 Safety switch, Ø18 mm [0.71 in] 1NC, dc, 3 m pre-wired
FF2-11-DC-03 Safety switch, Ø18 mm [0.71 in] 1NC/1NO, dc, 3 m pre-wired
FF3-20-AC-03 Safety switch, Ø30 mm [1.18 in] 2NC, ac, 3 m pre-wired
FF3-21-AC-03 Safety switch, Ø30 mm [1.18 in] 2NC/1NO, ac, 3 m pre-wired
FF3-20-DC-03 Safety switch, Ø30 mm [1.18 in] 2NC, dc, 3 m pre-wired
FF3-21-DC-03 Safety switch, Ø30 mm [1.18 in] 2NC/1NO, dc, 3 m pre-wired